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WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 3.03.2001 

AR 6.50 Phemy Ogunode QAT Fladstaff 25.01.2014 

NR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.1991 

CR 6.82 Viktorenko Alexandr KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 6.02.2015 

 

 

FINAL 

60  meters      MEN 

 

23 January 2016 18:35 

Place № Name Country Born Final 

1 90 Zems Vitaliy KAZ 1996 6.88 

2 92 Grigoriev Vladislav KAZ 1997 6.99 

3 83 Almagambetov Rustem KAZ 1994 7.01 

4 88 Savelev Artem KAZ 1992 7.02 

5 78 Sutzhanov Damil KAZ 1995 7.03 

6 79 Rusak Sergey KAZ 1995 7.08 

7 117 Rashitdinov Dilmurat KAZ 1995 7.16 

8 77 Magzamov Rakhat KAZ 1991 7.66 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



II INTERNATIONAL ATHLETICS COMPETITIONS 
FOR THE PRIZES OF OLYMPIC CHAMPION OLGA RYPAKOVA 
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WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 3.03.2001 

AR 6.50 Phemy Ogunode QAT Fladstaff 25.01.2014 

NR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.1991 

CR 6.82 Viktorenko Alexandr KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 6.02.2015 

 

60  meters                       MEN                          FIRST ROUND              RESULTS 

23 January 2016  11:45 

 

Heat 1 

Lane № Name Country 
Date of 

Birth 
Result 

2 197 Ponomarev Alexey KAZ 1998 DNS 

3 86 Kuzhilin Yakov KAZ 1997 7.55 

4 117 Rashitdinov Dilmurat KAZ 1995 7.14 q 

5 83 Almagambetov Rustem KAZ 1994 7.03 q 

6 92 Grigorev Vladislav KAZ 1997 7.02 q 

7 112 Kushnirov Viktor KAZ 1998 7.40 

8 121 Parygin Timur KAZ 1999 DNS 

 

Heat 2 

Lane № Name Country 
Date of 

Birth 
Result 

2 119 Tashkembaev Rinat KAZ 1996 DNS 

3 82 Esbolatuly Aynar KAZ 1988 7.58 

4 81 Romanov Dmitriy KAZ 1991 7.16 

5 89 Ibraim Erlan KAZ 1990 DNS 

6 108 Martirosov Alexandr KAZ 1992 DNS 

7 113 Kondratev Vlad KAZ 1998 7.84 

 

Heat 3 

Lane № Name Country 
Date of 

Birth 
Result 

2 118 Khabibullin Ruslan KAZ 1996 7.54 

3 105 Kulikov Nikita KAZ 1999 7.82 

4 109 Kaisarov Renat KAZ 1994 7.19 

5 87 Suleimenov Temirlan KAZ 1995 7.24 

6 88 Savelev Artem KAZ 1992 7.14 q 

7 104 Ramet Adil KAZ 2000 7.35 

8 178 Tatarinov Ruslan KAZ 1998 7.49 
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WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 3.03.2001 

AR 6.50 Phemy Ogunode QAT Fladstaff 25.01.2014 

NR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.1991 

CR 6.82 Viktorenko Alexandr KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 6.02.2015 

 

60  meters                       MEN                          FIRST ROUND              RESULTS 

23 January 2016  11:45 

 

Heat 4 

Lane № Name Country 
Date of 

Birth 
Result 

2 91 Efremov David KAZ 1999 7.18 

3 80 Bort Sergey KAZ 1992 7.43 

4 90 Zems Vitaliy KAZ 1996 6.85 q 

5 79 Rusak Sergey KAZ 1995 7.06 q 

6 110 Arykin Semen KAZ 1990 7.23 

7 111 Bolat Arsen KAZ 1997 7.61 

 

Heat 5 

Lane № Name Country 
Date of 

Birth 
Result 

2 107 Maramygin Ilya KAZ 1998 7.29 

3 76 Ryabov Viktor KAZ 1997 7.17 

4 78 Sutzhanov Damil KAZ 1995 7.08 q 

5 77 Magzamov Rakhat KAZ 1991 7.14 q 

6 114 Nigmatulin Farit KAZ 1995 DNF 

7 106 Slavnov Vyacheslav KAZ 1999 7.64 
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WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 3.03.2001 

AR 6.50 Phemy Ogunode QAT Fladstaff 25.01.2014 

NR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.1991 

CR 6.82 Viktorenko Alexandr KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 6.02.2015 

60  meters                          MEN  

23 January 2016 11:45 

                       FIRST ROUND RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Place № Name Country Born Result 

 90 Zems Vitaliy KAZ 1996 6.85 q 

 92 Grigorev Vladislav KAZ 1997 7.02 q 

 83 Almagambetov Rustem KAZ 1994 7.03 q 

 79 Rusak Sergey KAZ 1995 7.06 q 

 78 Sutzhanov Damil KAZ 1995 7.08 q 

 117 Rashitdinov Dilmurat KAZ 1995 7.14 q 

 88 Savelev Artem KAZ 1992 7.14 q 

 77 Magzamov Rakhat KAZ 1991 7.14 q 

 81 Romanov Dmitriy KAZ 1991 7.16 

 76 Ryabov Viktor KAZ 1997 7.17 

 91 Efremov David KAZ 1999 7.18 

 109 Kaysarov Renat KAZ 1994 7.19 

 110 Arykin Semen KAZ 1990 7.23 

 87 Suleimenov Temirlan KAZ 1995 7.24 

 107 Maramygin Ilya KAZ 1998 7.29 

 104 Ramet Adil KAZ 2000 7.35 

 112 Kushnirov Viktor KAZ 1998 7.40 

 80 Bort Sergey KAZ 1992 7.43 

 178 Tatarinov Ruslan KAZ 1998 7.49 

 118 Khabibullin Ruslan KAZ 1996 7.54 

 86 Kuzhilin Yakov KAZ 1997 7.55 

 82 Esbolatuly Aynar KAZ 1988 7.58 

 111 Bolat Arsen KAZ 1997 7.61 

 106 Slavnov Vyacheslav KAZ 1999 7.64 

 105 Kulikov Nikita KAZ 1999 7.82 

 113 Kondratev Vlad KAZ 1998 7.84 

 114 Nigmatulin Farit KAZ 1995 DNF 

 197 Ponomarev Alexey KAZ 1998 DNS 

 121 Parygin Timur KAZ 1999 DNS 

 119 Tashkembaev Rinat KAZ 1996 DNS 

 89 Ibraim Erlan KAZ 1990 DNS 

 108 Martirosov Alexandr KAZ 1992 DNS 
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WR 44.57 Kerron Clement USA Fayetteville 12.02.2005 

AR 45.39 Abdalah Haraun QAT Stockholm 19.02.2015 

NR 46.87 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 14.02.2015 

CR 47.76 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 

400  meters  MEN   FINAL HEATS             RESULTS 

 

23 January 2016 16:00 

Heat 1 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 197 Ponomarev Alexey KAZ 1998 DNS 

3 178 Tatarinov Ruslan KAZ 1998 54.94 

4 160 Sakhnovsky Vladimir KAZ 1995 52.03 

5 158 Semchenkov Vladislav KAZ 1993 51.67 

6 181 Kazakbaev Ilkhan KAZ 1998 52.13 

 

Heat 2 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 168 Veselsky Bogdan KAZ 1994 51.92 

3 153 Baisbaev Aitzhan KAZ 1992 49.25 

4 159 Bekenov Omirserik KAZ 1993 48.71 

5 190 Leptikov Viktor KAZ 1987 49.38 

6 154 Mukhitdinov Alnor KAZ 1993 49.41 

 

Heat 3 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

1 155 Sokolov Andrey KAZ 1995 47.93 

2 194 Leshin Vladislav KAZ 1991 49.65 

3 152 Zaikov Sergey KAZ 1987 47.92 

4 151 Abbasov Arif AZE  49.19 

5 157 Litvin Mikhail KAZ 1996 47.18 

6 156 Kondratev Igor KAZ 1991 47.86 
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WR 44.57 Kerron Clement USA Fayetteville 12.02.2005 

AR 45.39 Abdalah Haraun QAT Stockholm 19.02.2015 

NR 46.87 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 14.02.2015 

CR 47.76 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 

400  meters MEN 

23 January 2016 16:00 

FINAL HEATS RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Place № Name Country Born Final 
1 157 Litvin Mikhail KAZ 1996 47.18 

2 156 Kondratev Igor KAZ 1991 47.86 

3 152 Zaikov Sergey KAZ 1987 47.92 

4 155 Sokolov Andrey KAZ 1995 47.93 

5 159 Bekenov Omirserik KAZ 1993 48.71 

6 151 Abbasov Arif AZE  49.19 

7 153 Baisbaev Aitzhan KAZ 1992 49.25 

8 190 Leptikov Viktor KAZ 1987 49.38 

9 154 Mukhitdinov Alnor KAZ 1993 49.41 

10 194 Leshin Vladislav KAZ 1991 49.65 

11 158 Semchenkov Vladislav KAZ 1993 51.67 

12 168 Veselsky Bogdan KAZ 1994 51.92 

13 160 Sakhnovsky Vladimir KAZ 1995 52.03 

14 181 Kazakbaev Ilkhan KAZ 1998 52.13 

15 178 Tatarinov Ruslan KAZ 1998 54.94 

 197 Ponomarev Alexey KAZ 1998 DNS 
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WR 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer  DNK Paris 09.03.1997 

AR 1:45.26 Yusuf Saad Kamel BHR Valencia 09.03.2008 

NR 1:48.89 Mikhail Kolganov KAZ Moscow 17.02.2004 

CR 1:55.32 Sergei Tulapin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 

800  meters  MEN   FINAL HEAT RESULTS 

 

 23 January 2016 16:30 

 

Place № Name Country Born Result 

1 163 Ibragimov Hakim AZE - 1:54.86 

2 165 Mjelskiy Maksim KAZ 1992 1:55.00 

3 164 Tulapin Sergey KAZ 1985 1:55.06 

4 195 Sysoev Aleksandr KAZ 1985 1:56.16 

5 166 Unjakov Sergey KAZ 1997 1:57.35 

6 182 Kumarbekov Jandos KAZ 1999 2:00.81 

7 199 Tair Alisher KAZ 1996 2:02.24 

8 167 Krugovih Ilia KAZ 1996 2:03.78 

 198 Archipov Evgeniy KAZ 1997 DNF 
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WR 7:24.90 Daniel Komen  KEN Budapest 06.02.1998 

AR 7: 38.77  Albert Rop BRN Gent 11.02.2006 

NR 7: 56.02  Vladimir Kalsin KAZ Moscow 19.02.1982 

CR - - - - - 

 

3000  meters MEN   FINAL HEAT  RESULTS  

 

23 January 2016 16:45 

 

Place № Name Country 
Date of 

Birth 
Result 

1 98 Kosinov Artem KAZ 1986 8:37.98 

2 95 Nebyt Pavel BLR - 8:39.81 

3 96 Gusarov Aleksey KAZ 1995 8:40.04 

4 99 Turubaev Anuar KAZ 1994 8:46.45 

5 116 Popov Aleksandr KAZ 1998 8:58.51 

6 94 Baytukanov Amir KAZ 1989 9:01.82 

7 97 Temirtasov Saylau KAZ 1995 9:06.51 

8 101 Tiu Aleksandr KAZ 1998 9:12.06 

9 102 Amangos Islam KAZ 1996 9:13.61 

10 100 Blohin Daniil KAZ 1998 9:13.64 

11 122 Serikbek Adilbek KAZ 1996 9:15.36 

12 93 Eger Uriy KAZ 1972 9:19.36 

13 103 Vasiliev Eduard KAZ 1996 9:45.98 

 115 Klokov Mihail KAZ 1998 DNF 
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WR 7.30  Colin Jackson GBR Sindelfingen 06.03.1994 

AR 7.41  Liu Xiang CHN Birmingham 18.02.2012 

NR 7.78 Andrew Gutov KAZ Minsk 11.02.1992 

CR - - - - - 

 

FINAL 

60  meters hurdles      MEN 

 

23 January 2016 18:15 

Place № Name Country Born Final 

1 184 Ostanin Stanislav KAZ 1994 8.15 

2 179 Semenov Denis KAZ 1990 8.16 

3 183 Koblov Dmitry KAZ 1992 8.18 

4 108 Martirosov Alexandr KAZ 1992 8.25 

5 171 Licenberger Vitaly KAZ 1994 8.39 

6 174 Zems Vyacheslav KAZ 1998 8.42 

7 173 Zhitnikov Denis KAZ 1997 8.55 

 172 Tararushkin Alexandr KAZ 1996 DNF 
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WR 7.30  Colin Jackson GBR Sindelfingen 06.03.1994 

AR 7.41  Liu Xiang CHN Birmingham 18.02.2012 

NR 7.78 Andrew Gutov KAZ Minsk 11.02.1992 

CR - - - - - 

 

60  meters hurdles                      MEN                          FIRST ROUND              RESULTS 

23 January 2016 11:20 

 

Heat 1 

Lane № Name Country 
Date of 

Birth 
Result 

2 170 Zhakypbekov Magzhan KAZ 1996 DNF 

3 171 Licenberger Vitaly KAZ 1994 8.37 q 

4 179 Semenov Denis KAZ 1990 8.30 q 

5 174 Zems Vyacheslav KAZ 1998 8.35 q 

6 108 Martirosov Alexandr KAZ 1992 8.36 q 

 

Heat 2 

Lane № Name Country 
Date of 

Birth 
Result 

2 173 Zhitnikov Denis KAZ 1997 8.71 q 

3 184 Ostanin Stanislav KAZ 1994 8.20 q 

4 183 Koblov Dmitry KAZ 1992 8.40 q 

5 172 Tararushkin Alexandr KAZ 1996 8.55 q 
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WR 7.30  Colin Jackson GBR Sindelfingen 06.03.1994 

AR 7.41  Liu Xiang CHN Birmingham 18.02.2012 

NR 7.78 Andrew Gutov KAZ Minsk 11.02.1992 

CR - - - - - 

 

60  meters hurdles                          MEN  

23 January 2016 11:20 
                        

FIRST ROUND RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Place № Name Country Born Final 
1 184 Ostanin Stanislav KAZ 1994 8.20 

2 179 Semenov Denis KAZ 1990 8.30 

3 174 Zems Vyacheslav KAZ 1998 8.35 

4 108 Martirosov Alexandr KAZ 1992 8.36 

5 171 Licenberger Vitaly KAZ 1994 8.37 

6 183 Koblov Dmitry KAZ 1992 8.40 

7 172 Tararushkin Alexandr KAZ 1996 8.55 

8 173 Zhitnikov Denis KAZ 1997 8.71 

 170 Zhakypbekov Magzhan KAZ 1996 DNF 
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Relay race 4х400 м 

23 January 2016   18:55 
 

Place Name Country Result 

1 Tulapin Sergey, Sokolov Andrey, Romanova Aleksandra, Mikhina Elina KAZ 3:29.54 

2 Mukhitdinov Alnor, Zyabkina Viktoriya, Ishangeldieva Merdgen, Baisbaev Aitzhan KAZ 3:29.78 

3 Agliulina Diana, Abbasov Arif, Platova Viktoriya, Ibragimov Hakim UNION 3:32.22 

4 Mzhelsky Maksim, Leptikov Viktor, Zaiko Marina, Ermak Ekaterina KAZ 3:32.61 

5 Ushakova Lyubov, Kudinova Anastasiya, Leshin Vladislav, Koblov Dmitriy KAZ 3:33.57 

6 Mischenko Aleksandra, Zaikov Sergey, Ospanova Roksana, Kondratev Igor KAZ 3:45.01 
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High jump   MEN  

23 January 2016 16:20  

 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born 
Best 

result 

1 238 Dergachev Uriy KAZ 1994 224 

2 243 Bodnar Anton KAZ 1992 224 

3 245 Baymuhametov Batyrhan KAZ 1992 220 

4 
246 Loshkarev Roman KAZ 1996 210 

5 244 Schastliviy Vasiliy KAZ 1992 200 

6 242 Shi MO Sin KAZ 1998 195 

 239 Oleshko Sergey KAZ 1993 - 

 

 

 

High jump  MEN  

23 January 2016 16:20  
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PROTOKOL 

NN 
№ Name Country Born 185 190 195 200 205 210 215 220 224 227 230 

Best  

result 
Place 

1 246 Loshkarev Roman KAZ 1996          0   0   x 0  x x x             210 4 

2 245 Baymuhametov Batyrhan KAZ 1992             0   0   0   0   x x x       220 3 

3 244 Schastliviy Vasiliy KAZ 1992          0   x x x                   200 5 

4 243 Bodnar Anton KAZ 1992             0   -   0   0   x x 0 -   x x x 224 2 

5 242 Shi MO Sin Lev KAZ 1998 0   x 0  0   x x x                      195 6 

6 238 Dergachev Uriy KAZ 1994             0   0   0   x x 0 0   -   x x x 224 1 

7 239 Oleshko Sergey KAZ 1993                      x x x          -  
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Pole vault      MEN  

23 January 2016 16:40  

 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born 
Best 

result 

1 237 Grigoriev Sergey KAZ 1992 5.50 

2 
235 Fillipov Nikita KAZ 1991 5.30 

3 236 Kalenov Erbol KAZ 1997 4.00 

 

 

PROTOKOL 

NN № Name Country Born 4.00 4.20 5.00 5.30 5.50 5.60 
Best  

result 
Place 

1 235 Fillipov Nikita KAZ 1991 0         0   x x x    5.30 2 

2 237 Grigoriev Sergey KAZ 1992       0   0   0   x x x 5.50 1 

3 236 Kalenov Erbol KAZ 1997 0   x x x             4.00 3 
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Triple jump   MEN  

23 January 2016 16:25  

 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born 
Best 

result 

1 226 Yastrebov Viktor UKR 1982 16.23 

2 229 Ektov Evgeniy KAZ 1986 16.03 

3 227 Valiev Roman KAZ 1984 16.01 

4 
248 Chettykbaev Evgeniy KAZ 1988 15.39 

5 247 Kadyrkulov Tahir KAZ 1994 14.62 

 228 Safronov Konstantin KAZ 1987 DNS 
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PROTOKOL 

NN № Name Country Born 
Result № 

in final 

Final Best 

result 
Place 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 248 Chettykbaev Evgeniy KAZ 1988 15.35 x 15.18 2 15.39 15.30 15.34 15.39 4 

2 247 Kadyrkulov Tahir KAZ 1994 14.51 x -  1 14.62 x - 14.62 5 

3 228 Safronov Konstantin KAZ 1987        DNS  

4 227 Valiev Roman KAZ 1984 15.81 x 15.73 3 x 16.01 x 16.01 3 

5 229 Ektov Evgeniy KAZ 1986 x x 15.92 4 16.03 x x 16.03 2 

6 226 Yastrebov Viktor UKR 1982 15.89 15.93 - 5 16.23 - - 16.23 1 

 

  



II International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 23 January2016 

 

II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

WR 6.92 Privalova Irina RUS Madrid 09.02.1995 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.1999 

NR 7.23 Svetlana Bodritskaya KAZ Samara 01.03.1997 

CR 7.46 Zyabkina Victoria KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

FINAL 

60  meters   WOMEN 

23 January 2016      18:25 

Place № Name Country Born Final 

1 10 Zyabkina Viktoriya KAZ 1992 7.25 

2 9 Golendova Svetlana KAZ 1993 7.45 

3 16 Kashafutdinova Rima KAZ 1995 7.47 

4 1 Mokrova Mariya UKR - 7.50 

5 3 Agliulina Diana UZB 1994 7.57 

6 2 Radzivanyuk Kristina BLR - 7.60 

7 13 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 7.63 

 12 Rakhmanova Uliya KAZ 1991 DNS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



II International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 23 January2016 

 

II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

WR 6.92 Privalova Irina RUS Madrid 09.02.1995 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.1999 

NR 7.23 Svetlana Bodritskaya KAZ Samara 01.03.1997 

CR 7.46 Zyabkina Victoria KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

60  meters      WOMEN 

FIRST ROUND        RESULTS  

23 January 2016         11:35 

Heat 1 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 11 Bekmagambetova Aynura KAZ 1996 7.98 

3 2 Radzivanyuk Kristina BLR - 7.62 q 

4 10 Zyabkina Viktoriya KAZ 1992 7.24 q 

5 15 Tulapina Anastasiya KAZ 1990 7.77 

6 17 Orazbekova Aknur KAZ 1995 8.75 

7 14 Korbalina Tatyana KAZ 1996 8.23 

 

Heat 2 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 7 Kocherina Karina KAZ 1997 8.00 

3 9 Golendova Svetlana KAZ 1993 7.48 q 

4 12 Rakhmanova Uliya KAZ 1991 7.61 q 

5 3 Agliulina Diana UZB 1994 7.62 q 

6 13 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 7.60 q 

7 4 Stepankovskaya Valentina KAZ 1997 8.01 

 

Heat 3 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 6 Mishenko Alexandra KAZ 1995 7.89 

3 1 Mokrova Mariya UKR - 7.54 q 

4 8 Harlamova Arina KAZ 1997 8.25 

5 16 Kashafutdinova Rima KAZ 1995 7.53 q 

6 5 Shempel Anastasiya KAZ 1991 7.79 

 

 

 

 

 

 



II International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 23 January2016 

 

II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

WR 6.92 Privalova Irina RUS Madrid 09.02.1995 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.1999 

NR 7.23 Svetlana Bodritskaya KAZ Samara 01.03.1997 

CR 7.46 Zyabkina Victoria KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

60  meters                                                                                              WOMEN  

       FIRST ROUND RESULTS SUMMARY      

 23 January 2016       11:35 

Plase № Name Country Born Result 

1 10 Zyabkina Viktoriya KAZ 1992 7.24 q 

2 9 Golendova Svetlana KAZ 1993 7.48 q  

3 16 Kashafutdinova Rima KAZ 1995 7.53 q 

4 1 Mokrova Mariya UKR - 7.54 q  

5 13 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 7.60 q 

6 12 Rakhmanova Uliya KAZ 1991 7.61 q 

7 2 Radzivanyuk Kristina BLR - 7.62 q 

8 3 Agliulina Diana UZB 1994 7.62 q 

9 15 Tulapina Anastasiya KAZ 1990 7.77 

10 5 Shempel Anastasiya KAZ 1991 7.79 

11 6 Mischenko Alexandra KAZ 1995 7.89 

12 11 Bekmagambetova Aynura KAZ 1996 7.98 

13 7 Kocherina Karina KAZ 1997 8.00 

14 4 Stepankovskaya Valentina KAZ 1997 8.01 

15 14 Korbalina Tatyana KAZ 1996 8.23 

16 8 Harlamova Arina KAZ 1997 8.25 

17 17 Orazbekova Aknur KAZ 1995 8.75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



II International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 23 January2016 

 

II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

WR 49.59 Jarmila Kratochvílová CZE Milan 07.03.1982 

AR 52.27 Li Yajun CHN Beijing 24.02.1996 

NR 52.69 Tatyana Roslanova  KAZ Pattaya 14.11.2005 

CR 56.54 Romanova Alexandra KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

FINAL 

400  meters   WOMEN 

23 January 2016     16:15 

Place № Name Country Born Final 

1 185 Mikhina Elina KAZ 1994 53.95 

2 192 Romanova Alexandra KAZ 1990 56.41 

3 191 Zayko Marina KAZ 1993 56.66 

4 161 Platova Viktoriya BLR 1994 57.37 

5 193 Ermak Ekaterina KAZ 1993 57.45 

6 180 Neroznak Tatyana KAZ 1989 57.82 

7 162 Kasyanova Anastasiya KAZ 1999 58.22 

8 186 Tyuleneva Irina KAZ 1996 1:00.79 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



II International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 23 January2016 

 

II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

 

WR 49.59 Jarmila Kratochvílová CZE Milan 07.03.1982 

AR 52.27 Li Yajun CHN Beijing 24.02.1996 

NR 52.69 Tatyana Roslanova  KAZ Pattaya 14.11.2005 

CR 56.54 Romanova Alexandra KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

FINAL HEATS   RESULTS 

 

400  meters    WOMEN 

                 

 23 January 2016        16:15 

FINAL B 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 186 Tyuleneva Irina KAZ 1996 1:00.79 

3 162 Kasyanova Anastasiya KAZ 1999 58.22 

4 180 Neroznak Tatyana KAZ 1989 57.82 

5 200 Nesterova Olga KAZ 1997 DNS 

 

FINAL A 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

1 196 Melkova Nadejda KAZ 1995 1:02.75 

2 192 Romanova Alexandra KAZ 1990 56.41 

3 191 Zayko Marina KAZ 1993 56.66 

4 193 Ermak Ekaterina KAZ 1993 57.45 

5 185 Mikhina Elina KAZ 1994 53.95 

6 161 Platova Viktoriya BLR 1994 57.37 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



II International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

 

 

WR 49.59 Jarmila Kratochvílová CZE Milan 07.03.1982 

AR 52.27 Li Yajun CHN Beijing 24.02.1996 

NR 52.69 Tatyana Roslanova  KAZ Pattaya 14.11.2005 

CR 56.54 Romanova Alexandra KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

400  meters                      WOMEN 

 23 January 2016          16:15 

FIRST ROUND RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born Result 

1 185 Mikhina Elina KAZ 1994 53.95 

2 192 Romanova Alexandra KAZ 1990 56.41 

3 191 Zayko Marina KAZ 1993 56.66 

4 161 Platova Viktoriya BLR 1994 57.37 

5 193 Ermak Ekaterina KAZ 1993 57.45 

6 180 Neroznak Tatyana KAZ 1989 57.82 

7 162 Kasyanova Anastasiya KAZ 1999 58.22 

8 186 Tiuleneva Irina KAZ 1996 1:00.79 

9 196 Melkova Nadejda KAZ 1995 1:02.75 

 200 Nesterova Olga KAZ 1997 DNS 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.2008 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

NR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

CR 8.54 Shynyzbekova Aygerim KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 

FINAL 

60  meters hurdles    WOMEN 

23 January 2016            17:45 

Place № Name Country Born Final 

1 177 Pilipenko Anastasiya KAZ 1986 8.20 

2 189 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 8.37 

3 175 Doljkova Uliya UKR - 8.48 

4 176 Ospanova Roksana KAZ 1996 9.09 

5 188 Kirnos Nadejda KAZ 1994 9.10 

6 187 Radjabova Zamira KAZ 1997 9.80 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.2008 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

NR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

CR 8.54 Shynyzbekova Aygerim KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 

60  meters hurdles                                                                          WOMEN              

FIRST ROUND             RESULTS                 

  23 January 2016       11:00 

Heat 1 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 188 Kirnos Nadejda KAZ 1994 9.19 

3 189 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 8.31 

4 177 Pilipenko Anastasiya KAZ 1986 8.19  

5 175 Doljkova Uliya UKR - 8.56 

6 176 Ospanova Roksana KAZ 1996 9.10 

7 187 Radjabova Zamira KAZ 1997 9.72 

8 17 Orazbekova Aknur KAZ 1995 DNS 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

 

 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.2008 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

NR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

CR 8.54 Shynyzbekova Aygerim KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 

60  meters hurdles                      WOMEN 

 23 January 2016       11:00 

FIRST ROUND RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born Result 

1 177 Pilipenko Anastasiya KAZ 1986 8.19 q 

2 189 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 8.31 q 

3 175 Doljkova Uliya UKR - 8.56 q 

4 176 Ospanova Roksana KAZ 1996 9.10 q 

5 188 Kirnos Nadejda KAZ 1994 9.19 q 

6 187 Radjabova Zamira KAZ 1997 9.72 q 

 17 Orazbekova Aknur KAZ 1995 DNS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

High jump   Women  

23 January 2016 12:30  

 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born 
Best 

result 

1 249 Kaysarova Regina KAZ 1993 180 

2 255 Dubovickaya Nadejda KAZ 1998 175 

3 251 Gulyukina Aleksandra KAZ 1991 170 

4 250 Krivickaya Aleksandra KAZ 1996 170 

5 
240 Haritonova Veta KAZ 1998 165 

 187 Radjabova Zamira KAZ 1997  

 188 Kirnos Nadejda KAZ 1994  

 

 

 



II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

High jump  Women  

23 January 2016 12:30  

 

PROTOKOL 

NN 
№ Name Country Born 160 165 170 175 180 183 

Best  

result 
Place 

1 240 Haritonova Veta KAZ 1998 x o  x o  x x x          165 5 

2 250 
Krivickaya 

Aleksandra 
KAZ 1996 

o   o   x o  x x х       170 4 

3 249 Kaysarova Regina KAZ 1993    o   o   o   o   x x x 180 1 

4 251 Guliukina Aleksandra KAZ 1991 o   o   o   x x x       170 3 

5 187 Radjabova Zamira KAZ 1997 x x x                  

6 188 Kirnos Nadejda KAZ 1994 x x x                  

7 255 
Dubovickaya 

Nadejda 
KAZ 1998 

o   o   x o  x o  x x x    175 2 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Long jump   Women  

23 January 2016 12:05  

 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born 
Best 

result 

1 231 Ektova Irina KAZ 1987 6.08 

2 233 Semenova Irina KAZ 1995 5.54 

3 234 Volchek Natalya KAZ 1994 5.51 

4 
188 Kirnos Nadejda KAZ 1994 5.50 

 254 Karpiy Oxana KAZ 1996 DNS 

 232 Abuova Dilyara KAZ 1994 DNS 

 

 

 

 



II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Long jump   Women  

23 January 2016 12:05  

 

PROTOKOL 

NN № Name Country Born 
Result № 

in final 

Final Best 

result 
Place 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 188 Kirnos Nadejda KAZ 1994 5.49 x x 3 5.50 - - 5.50 4 

2 233 Semenova Irina KAZ 1995 x x x 1 5.54 x x 5.54 2 

3 234 Volchek Natalya KAZ 1994 5.48 5.27 5.47 2 5.46 5.26 5.51 5.51 3 

4 254 Karpiy Oxana KAZ 1996         DNS 

5 232 Abuova Dilyara KAZ 1994         DNS 

6 231 Ektova Irina KAZ 1987 x x 5.82 4 6.08 - - 6.08 1 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Triple jump   Women  

23 January 2016 17:20  

 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born 
Best 

result 

1 
230 Ptashkina Tatyana UKR - 13.40 

2 232 Abuova Dilyara KAZ 1994 13.19 

3 249 Kaysarova Regina KAZ 1993 12.36 

4 233 Semenova Irina KAZ 1995 11.60 

 231 Ektova Irina KAZ 1987 DNS 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Triple jump   Women  

23 January 2016 17:20  

 

PROTOKOL 

NN № Name Country Born 
Result № 

in final 

Final Best 

result 
Place 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 230 Ptashkina Tatyana UKR 1993 12.19 x 13.40 4 x 13.26 x 13.40 1 

2 232 Abuova Dilyara KAZ 1994 x 13.19 x 3 - 12.39 12.95 13.19 2 

3 231 Ektova Irina KAZ 1987        DNS  

4 249 Kaysarova Regina KAZ 1993 11.99 x 11.92 2 x 12.36 11.91 12.36 3 

5 233 Semenova Irina KAZ 1995 x x x 1 11.45 11.60 x 11.60 4 
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for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Shot put   Women  

23 January 2016  13:00 

 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born 
Best 

result 

1 241 Marusenko Svetlana UKR - 15.91 

2 253 Khijnyakova Olga KAZ 1994 12.18 

3 252 Nazarova Varvara KAZ 1997 11.13 

4 
187 Radjabova Zamira KAZ 1997 10.23 
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for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Shot put   Women  

23 January 2016     13:00 

 

PROTOKOL 

NN № Name Country Born 
Result № 

in final 

Final Best 

result 
Place 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 187 Radjabova Zamira KAZ 1997 9.78 9.76 10.23 1 9.60 9.23 x 10.23 4 

2 252 Nazarova Varvara KAZ 1997 10.73 10.34 11.13 2 10.94 10.84 10.60 11.13 3 

3 241 Marusenko Svetlana UKR - 15.12 15.54 14.58 4 14.86 15.91 x 15.91 1 

4 253 Khijnyakova Olga KAZ 1994 11.90 11.49 11.51 3 11.87 12.18 11.70 12.18 2 

 

 

Manager of competition  ____________________________ P.I. Kukin 

 

Head Secretary   ____________________________   O.V. Ustyantseva 

 


